

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 10-0521 Version: 0 Name: Charles Village Community Benefits District - Board

Representation

Type:OrdinanceStatus:EnactedFile created:6/7/2010In control:City Council

On agenda: Final action: 6/21/2010

Enactment date: Enactment #: 10-305

Title: Charles Village Community Benefits District - Board Representation

FOR the purpose of replacing representatives from the Better Greenmount Alliance on the Charles Village Community Benefits District Board of Directors with representatives from the Waverly Merchants Association; and generally relating to the Board of Directors for the Charles Village

Community Benefits District.

Sponsors: Mary Pat Clarke, Bill Henry, Belinda Conaway, Agnes Welch, Carl Stokes, Robert Curran

Indexes: Board, Charles Village Community Benefits Dist

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Law - 10-0521.pdf, 2. Planning - 10-0521.pdf, 3. 10-0521 - 1st Reader.pdf, 4. 10-0521 - 3rd

Reader.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/21/2010	0	Mayor	Signed by Mayor	
6/17/2010	0	City Council	Approved and Sent to the Mayor	
6/14/2010	0	Urban Affairs and Aging Committee	Recommended Favorably	
6/14/2010	0	City Council	Advanced to 3rd Rdr., Adopted Comm. Report	
6/10/2010	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/10/2010	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/7/2010	0	City Council	Assigned	
6/7/2010	0	Urban Affairs and Aging Committee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
6/7/2010	0	City Council	Introduced	